
NORTH EASTERN EI,ECTRIC POWER CORPORATION LIMITED
(qlaNTAqIt T.'f{I) / (A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE)

q@E-ir,i-ig'q, ar{"rqqc?er
OFFICE OF THE GENERAT MANAGER (CIVIL) ,  CCD.

PARE HYDRO ELECTRIC PROJECT. DOIMUKH. ARUNACHAL PRADESH

,rffiF,
€.i-b,#as

W.

CORRIGENDUM::
NO. NEEpCO/pHEp / CCD/ GM (Cl/r-O7 /2OL9-2O/ 07 Date: 23.03.2020.

To,
The bidders of
Group-A (C-16)
1.  MS Star  Enterpr ise.
2.  M/s Niya Trading & Company.
3.  M/S Rangka Construct ion Company.
4.  M/S Amas & Aho Interpr ise.
5 .  t a D a  5 e r a .
6. Phassa ng Sikap Contractor.
7.  M/S Mar ina Enterpr ises.
Group-B (C-17)
1. Yowa Jyoti.
2 .  M/S Tana Tahin.
3.  M/S N.S.  Enterpr ise.
4. T.A. Enterprase.
5.  M/5 Ragi  Enterpr ise.

5ub: - Extension of Submission date of tender documents and date of tender opening.
Ref: - NIT No.01/N EEPco/PH EPlccD /GM \C)/r-o7 /2019-2020/ dated.09.03.2020.

This  is  for  in format ion to a l l  concern that  the date of  submiss ion of  tender  documents and opening
of tender is here by re-scheduled due to A.P. Government order No. Secy(H&FW)/5/1/2020, dated
22.O3.2020 in connection of COVID-19.

,  i 4001

New date of
submiss ion

07.04.20
{From 10:00
AM to 11:00
AM)

Tech n o
Commerc ia l
b id

Construction of Permanent C-
Type Bu i ld ing  o f  one b lock
having four units and one
septic tank at NEEPCO Colony,
Pare  H.E.  P lan t ,  Do imukh,  A .P.

07.04.20

Construction of Permanent C
Type Building of one block
having four units and one
septic tank at NEEPCO Colony,
Pare  H.E.  P lan t ,  Do imukh,  A .P.

08.04.20
(From 10:00
AM to 11:00
AM)

08.04.20 17.O4.20

General  Manager (C)
CCD, PHEP, NEEPCO Ltd,,

Doimukh.

Save Benefit of Self and Nation



NORTH EASTERN ELECTRIC POWER CORPORATION LIMITED
(W.dTA6|tfi\r{O / (A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE)

qffigeqFfq-{r,*fu c, enrirs-drecr
OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER (CIVIL), CCD.

PARE HYDRO ELECTRIC PROJECT. DOIMUKH. ARUNACHAL PRADESH

Memo No. NEEPCO/PHEP/CCD /r-O7 /2OL9-2O/O2-j7
Copy to:-

Date: 23.03.2020.

L. The Head of Project, Pare H.E. Project, NEEPCO Ltd., Doimukh for favour of kind
information please.

2. The DGM (F), F & A Wine, PHEP, NEEPCO Ltd., for favour of kind information.
3.rThe Sr.  Manager (Admn & CC), PHEP, NEEPCO Ltd.,  for informat ion.

uK Sr.  Manager ( lT),  PHEP, NEEPCO Ltd.,  for informat ion and necessary act ion.
5. Notice board.
6.  Tender Fi le.

Ge Manager (C)
ccD, P, NEEPCO Ltd.,

Doimukh.

Save Energy for Benefit of Self and Nation


